JANUARY 2021

JONES (TRACY) CLIFT
PUMPING PLANT COURT
DAY FED STATE TOTAL TOTAL
1 2 3 4

1 1.656 0 1,656 2,959
2 1.655 0 1,655 2,959
3 1.659 0 1,659 2,955
4 1.667 0 1,667 3,952
5 1.648 0 1,648 3,964
6 1.647 0 1,647 4,930
7 1.640 0 1,640 5,455
8 1.639 0 1,639 6,879
9 1.639 0 1,639 6,922
10 1.643 0 1,643 5,543
11 1.648 0 1,648 5,530
12 1.656 0 1,656 2,963
13 1.650 0 1,650 2,966
14 1.651 0 1,651 2,961
15 1.657 0 1,657 2,959
16 1.655 0 1,655 2,963
17 1.654 0 1,654 2,960
18 1.645 0 1,645 2,962
19 1.647 0 1,647 2,972
20 3.267 0 3,267 2,973
21 3.289 0 3,289 2,963
22 3.287 0 3,287 2,972
23 3.290 0 3,290 2,965
24 3.293 0 3,293 2,972
25 3.262 0 3,262 2,964
26 3.285 0 3,285 2,970
27 3.306 0 3,306 2,968
28 3.303 0 3,303 2,961
29 3.302 0 3,302 2,955
30 3.302 0 3,302 2,970
31 3.308 0 3,308 2,966
TOTALS 70,850 0 70,850 111,353

COMMENTS: ALL VALUES IN ACRE-FEET
Jan 2021 verified with SLDMWA EOM Report 3-11-2021.

TOTAL TRACY:
FED BANKS:
TOTAL BANKS:

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA Table 20

FEDERAL-STATE OPERATIONS

BANKS (DELTA)
PUMPING PLANT

STATE

5

2,951
2,951
2,924
3,791
3,803

5,115
5,404
6,376
7,108
6,138

5,128
3,879
2,550
2,939
2,972

2,654
2,977
2,608
2,939
3,776

2,513
2,955
2,939
2,939
2,939

2,939
2,939
2,738
3,164
3,199

3,199

111,446

FED TOTAL
6 7

2,951
2,951
2,924
3,791
3,803

5,115
5,404
6,376
7,108
6,138

5,128
3,879
2,550
2,939
2,972

2,654
2,977
2,608
2,939
3,776

2,513
2,955
2,939
2,939
2,939

2,939
2,939
2,738
3,164
3,199

3,199

O OO0OO0OO0OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0OO0OO0OO Oooooo

0 111,446

FED

BANKS AMIGOS BETHANY

XVC
8

o O OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0OO0OO0OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0O OOO0OO0OO Ocoooo

STATE
DOS

XVC
9

o O OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0OO0OO0OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0O OOO0OO0OO Ooooo

Jan 2021 verified w ith DWR-OCO 8 Page Summary 2/16/2021.
Jan 2021 verified with DWR-OCO 8 Page Summary 2/16/2021.
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RUN DATE: June 22, 2021

Delta Mendota Canal-California Aqueduct Intertie
— Pumping (DMC to CA) — — Release (CATODMC) — DMC-POOL
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JANUARY 2021 FEDERAL-STATE OPERATIONS RUN DATE: June 22, 2021

FED BANKS XVC: Jan 2021 verified w ith DWR-OCO 8 Page Summary 2/16/2021.
DCI XV C PUMP: Jan 2021 verified w ith DWR-OCO 8 Page Summary 2/16/2021.
DCI XVC RELEASE: Jan 2021 verified with DWR-OCO 8 Page Summary 2/16/2021.



